 VFD Lean TR VFD Dual TR   Servo VFD Combo DS    VFD XLPE TR   VFD XLPE 2KV TR
VFD CABLES FOR AUTOMATION
THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR EVERY APPLICATION
FLEXIBLE CONTROL · CONTINUOUS FLEX
SILICONE · TORSION · TRAY · VFD · DATA
SERVO MOTOR· EUROPEAN STYLE · BUS/CAT
HALOGEN-FREE · REELING · SPECIAL CUSTOM
NEW

(TD)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Height
(H)
inches mm mm mm mm
NPT
EN2-3/8 NPT 3/8 .196 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 0.157 4.0 0.787 20.0 17.0 11.5 40.5
EN2-1/2 NPT 1/2 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 0.196 5.0 0.866 22.0 21.0 13.0 38.3
EN2-3/4 NPT 3/4 .512 - .709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30.0 26.0 13.0 47.4
EN2-1 NPT 1 .709 - .984 18.0 - 25.0 0.629 16.0 1.574 40.0 33.0 13.0 55.2
PG
EP2-7 PG 7 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 0.098 2.5 0.551 14.0 12.5 6.0 21.8
EP2-9 PG 9 .157 - .315 4.0 - 8.0 0.118 3.0 0.669 17.0 15.2 6.0 22.6
EP2-11 PG 11 .197 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 0.157 4.0 0.787 20.0 18.6 6.0 25.3
EP2-13 PG 13.5 .236 - .473 6.0 - 12.0 0.197 5.0 0.866 22.0 20.4 6.5 24.1
EP2-16 PG 16 .394 - .551 10.0 - 14.0 0.335 8.5 0.945 24.0 22.5 6.5 27.5
EP2-21 PG 21 .512 - .709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30.0 28.3 7.2 31.2
EP2-29 PG 29 .709 - .984 18.0 - 25.0 0.630 16.0 1.575 40.0 37.0 8.0 39.3
EP2-36 PG 36 .866  - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50.0 47.0 9.0 47.2
EP2-42 PG 42 1.181 - 1.497 30.0 - 38.0 1.102 28.0 2.283 58.0 54.0 12.0 47.7
EP2-48 PG 48 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.220 31.0 2.520 64.0 59.3 14.0 52.0
Metric
EM2-12 M12X1.5 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 0.098 2.5 0.551 14.0 12.0 6.0 22.0
EM2-16 M16X1.5 .158 - .315 4.0 - 8.0 0.118 3.0 0.669 17.0 16.0 7.0 23.0
EM2-16C M16X1.5 .177 - .394 4.5 - 10.0 0.138 3.5 0.787 20.0 16.0 6.5 24.0
EM2-20 M20X1.5 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 0.177 4.5 0.866 22.0 20.0 8.0 25.0
EM2-25 M25X1.5 .394 - .551 10.0 - 14.0 0.335 8.5 0.945 24.0 25.0 8.0 28.0
EM2-25C M25X1.5 .472 - .709 12.0 - 18.0 0.413 10.5 1.181 30.0 25.0 8.0 37.0
EM2-32 M32X1.5 .512 - .709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30.0 32.0 9.0 33.0
EM2-32C M32X1.5 .669 - .945 17.0 - 24.0 0.551 14.0 1.575 40.0 32.0 8.0 35.0
EM2-40 M40X1.5 .709 - .984 18.0 - 25.0 0.630 16.0 1.575 40.0 40.0 9.0 39.0
EM2-40C M40X1.5 .866 - 1.261 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50.0 40.0 8.0 42.0
EM2-50 M50X1.5 .866 - 1.261 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50.0 50.0 9.0 47.0
EM2-50C M50X1.5 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 26.0 2.244 57.0 50.0 9.0 49.0
EM2-63 M63X1.5 1.340 - 1.734 34.0 - 44.0 1.220 31.0 2.520 64.0 63.0 14.0 53.0
P/N
Thread
Size
Clamping Range Ø Shield Diameter

(TL)
Height
(H)
inches mm mm mm mm
NPT
EN4-1/4 NPT 1/4 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 .079 - .197 2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14.0 13.7 6.0 28.0
EN4-3/8 NPT 3/8 .197 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 .138 - 315 3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20.0 17.1 6.0 34.0
EN4-1/2C NPT 1/2 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 .177 - .394 4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22.0 21.3 8.0 32.0
EN4-1/2 NPT 1/2 .295 - .551 7.5 - 14.0 .217 - 453 5.5 - 11.5 0.945 24.0 21.3 8.0 38.0
EN4-3/4 NPT 3/4 .394 - .709 10.0 - 18.0 .276 - .551 7.0 - 14.0 1.181 30.0 26.7 8.0 42.0
EN4-1 NPT 1 .630 - .984 16.0 - 25.0 .472 - .787 12.0 - 20.0 1.575 40.0 33.4 9.0 50.0
EN4-1 1/4 NPT 1 1/4 .866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 .709 - 1.063 18.0 - 27.0 1.969 50.0 42.2 9.0 57.0
EN4-1 1/2 NPT 1 1/2 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 - 1.339 26.0 - 34.0 2.283 58.0 48.3 9.0 67.0
EN4-2 NPT 2 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.181 - 1.575 30.0 - 40.0 2.519 68.0 60.3 14.0 69.0
Metric
EM4-12 M12X1.5 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 .079 - .197 2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14.0 12.0 6.0 28.0
EM4-16 M16X1.5 .197 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 .138 - 315 3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20.0 16.0 6.0 34.0
EM4-20C M20X1.5 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 .177 - .394 4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22.0 20.0 6.0 32.0
EM4-20 M20X1.5 .295 - .551 7.5 - 14.0 .217 - 453 5.5 - 11.5 0.945 24.0 20.0 8.0 38.0
EM4-25 M25X1.5 .394 - .709 10.0 - 18.0 .276 - .551 7.0 - 14.0 1.181 30.0 25.0 8.0 42.0
EM4-32 M32X1.5 .630 - .984 16.0 - 25.0 .472 - .787 12.0 - 20.0 1.575 40.0 32.0 9.0 50.0
EM4-40 M40X1.5 .866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 .709 - 1.063 18.0 - 27.0 1.969 50.0 40.0 9.0 57.0
EM4-50 M50X1.5 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 - 1.339 26.0 - 34.0 2.283 58.0 50.0 9.0 67.0
EM4-63 M63X1.5 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.181 - 1.575 30.0 - 40.0 2.520 64.0 63.0 14.0 69.0
EM4-63C M63X1.5 1.457 - 2.087 37.0 - 53.0 1.299 - 1.929 33.0 - 49.0 2.953 75.0 63.0 10.0 72.0
PG
EP4-7 PG 7 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 .079 - .197 2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14.0 12.5 6.0 22.0
EP4-9 PG 9 .157 - .315 4.0 - 8.0 .118 - .157 3.0 - 4.0 0.669 17.0 15.2 6.0 23.0
EP4-11 PG 11 .197 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 .138 - .315 3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20.0 18.6 6.0 28.0
EP4-13 PG 13.5 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 .177 - .394 4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22.0 20.4 6.0 26.0
EP4-16 PG 16 .295 - .551 7.5 - 14.0 .217 - .453 5.5 - 11.5 0.945 24.0 22.5 8.0 30.0
EP4-21 PG 21 .394 - .709 10.0 - 18.0 .276 - .551 7.0 - 14.0 1.181 30.0 28.3 8.0 34.0
EP4-29 PG 29 .630 - .984 16.0 - 25.0 .472 - .787 12.0 - 20.0 1.575 40.0 37.0 9.0 41.0
EP4-36 PG 36 .866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 .709 - 1.063 18.0 - 27.0 1.969 50.0 47.0 9.0 48.0
EP4-42 PG 42 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 - 1.339 26.0 - 34.0 2.283 58.0 54.0 9.0 49.0
EP4-48 PG 48 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.181 - 1.575 30.0 - 40.0 2.520 64.0 59.3 14.0 52.0
 Wrenching
Flats Cap (SW1)
(min - max)  (Ø  min - max)  P/N
Thread